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Accrual Basis

Jan 25

Jan 25

Type

Forrest M Bird Charter School
Credit Card Detail Report

Date Name

January 2025

Memo

Debit  Credit

Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge

01/02/2025 Amazon.com
01/06/2025 Ebay
01/08/2025 IASBO
01/09/2025 Amazon.com
01/09/2025 Amazon.com
01/09/2025 Amazon.com
01/11/2025 Stamps.com
01/14/2025 Amazon.com
01/15/2025 Amazon.com
01/29/2025 Skyetel
01/29/2025 Amazon.com
01/30/2025 Stamps.com
01/31/2025 Amazon.com
01/31/2025 Amazon.com
01/31/2025 Amazon.com

maintenance supplies

tech supplies

membership for business manager

teaching supplies
teaching supplies
tech supplies

monthly postage fee
office supplies

tech supplies

Prepaid phone service
tech supplies

stamps

maintenance supplies
tech supplies

teaching supplies

86.99
41.13
150.00
75.99
67.32
14.98
19.99
21.97
11.74
300.00
51.38
48.54
60.92
116.30
51.26

0.00 1,118.51
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