Forrest M Bird Charter School Credit Card Detail Report

January 2025

	Туре	Date	Name	Memo	Debit	Credit
Jan 25						
	Credit Card Charge	01/02/2025 /	Amazon.com	maintenance supplies		86.99
	Credit Card Charge	01/06/2025 E	Ebay	tech supplies		41.13
	Credit Card Charge	01/08/2025 I	ASBO	membership for business manager		150.00
	Credit Card Charge	01/09/2025 A	Amazon.com	teaching supplies		75.99
	Credit Card Charge	01/09/2025 A	Amazon.com	teaching supplies		67.32
	Credit Card Charge	01/09/2025 A	Amazon.com	tech supplies		14.98
	Credit Card Charge	01/11/2025	Stamps.com	monthly postage fee		19.99
	Credit Card Charge	01/14/2025 A	Amazon.com	office supplies		21.97
	Credit Card Charge	01/15/2025 A	Amazon.com	tech supplies		11.74
	Credit Card Charge	01/29/2025	Skyetel	Prepaid phone service		300.00
	Credit Card Charge	01/29/2025 A	Amazon.com	tech supplies		51.38
	Credit Card Charge	01/30/2025	Stamps.com	stamps		48.54
	Credit Card Charge	01/31/2025 A	Amazon.com	maintenance supplies		60.92
	Credit Card Charge	01/31/2025 A	Amazon.com	tech supplies		116.30
	Credit Card Charge	01/31/2025 A	Amazon.com	teaching supplies		51.26
Jan 25					0.00	1,118.51